

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1692 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD, LUCKNOW

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ATMA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file a copy of the SLP for
the record of the High Court.

List the matter on 17.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar